HB0320H3001

Page 3-after line 21 Insert and renumber as necessary: 1 2 3 "(ii) Review expenditures made and costs incurred by 4 local governments, school districts and special districts 5 including statutory and discretionary services;". 6 7 Delete "(ii)" and insert "(iii)". Page 4-line 1 8 After "services" insert ", analyzed 9 Page 4-line 3 in 10 paragraph (ii) of this subsection,". 11 12 Page 4-line 9 Delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)". 13 14 Page 4-line 15 Delete "(iv)" and insert "(v)". WASHUT